
Team Schedule 

Track 3/11/2024 to 5/31/2024

Badin HS
571 New London Road
Hamilton, OH 45013

Geoff Melzer
School Phone: 513-863-3993
Home Phone: 
Fax: 513-785-2844
gmelzer@badinhs.org

Track
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/23/24 La Salle High School (- LaSalle Legends @ LaSalle) Away TBA
Tuesday 04/02/24 OPEN ( Wayne Warrior Relays @ Butler) Away TBA
Friday 04/05/24 OPEN (Coaches Classic Relays @ CHCA) Away TBA
Wednesday 04/10/24 OPEN ( Lakota East Inv @ Lakota East) Away TBA
Friday 04/12/24 OPEN ( McNicholas Inv @ McNicholas) Away TBA
Tuesday 04/16/24 OPEN ( Dale Plank @ Talawanda) Away TBA
Thursday 04/18/24 Elder High School ( Chick Fil-A @ Elder ) Away TBA
Thursday 04/25/24 Monroe HS/JH ( Monroe Inv @ Monroe) Away TBA
Friday 04/26/24 Ross High School (Ross Inv @ Ross) Away TBA
Tuesday 04/30/24 Hamilton High School ( Blue Heaven @ Hamilton) Away TBA
Monday 05/06/24 OPEN ( GCL @ Fenwick - JV and Varsity) Away TBA
Tuesday 05/07/24 OPEN ( GCL @ Fenwick - JV and Varsity) Away TBA
Tuesday 05/07/24 OPEN ( GCL @ Fenwick - JV and Varsity) Away TBA

    Boys/Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 03/23/24 Northwest High School ( Northwest 4 Lane Inv @
Northwest) Away TBA

Wednesday 04/17/24 Elder High School ( Chick Fil-A @ Elder) Away TBA
Monday 04/22/24 Monroe HS/JH ( Monroe JV Inv @ Monroe) Away TBA
Thursday 04/25/24 Ross High School ( Ross JV Inv @ Ross) Away TBA
Monday 05/06/24 OPEN ( GCL @ Fenwick - JV and Varsity) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director
Susan Gibbons Patrick Keating Patty Gibbons Geoff Melzer
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